

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address	of Reporti	ing Person	n *	2. Issuer Na	ame and	Γicke	r or Tra	ading S	Symbol	5. Relationship of Reporting Pers (Check all applicable)	on(s) to Is	ssuer
Zuckerberg Mar	k			Facebool	k Inc [ I	FB]						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle	e)	3. Date of I	Earliest Tr	ansa	ction (M	IM/DD/	YYYY)	X Director X  Officer (give title below)	10% Owner	for halann)
C/O FACEBOOI ROAD	K, INC.	, 1601 V	VILLOW		1	2/2	8/2020	0		COB and CEO	Other (speci.	ly below)
KOAD	(Street)			4. If Amend	dment, Da	te Oı	riginal l	Filed (1	MM/DD/YYYY)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filin	g (Check A	pplicable Line)
MENLO PARK,	CA 940									_X _ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reportin		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								Tom med by More than one reporting	5 1 615011	
		Ta	ble I - Non-	Derivative S	Securities	Acq	uired,	Dispo	sed of, or Be	eneficially Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Trans. Date	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	3. Trans. Co (Instr. 8)	ode	4. Securi Disposed (Instr. 3,	d of (D)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial
					Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership (Instr. 4)
Class A Common Stock			12/28/2020		s <sup>(1)</sup>		150	D D	\$266.1780 <sup>(2)</sup>	15391	I	By Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (3)
Class A Common Stock			12/28/2020		S <sup>(1)</sup>		500	D	\$267.4814 <sup>(4)</sup>	14891	I	By Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (3)
Class A Common Stock			12/28/2020		S <sup>(1)</sup>		850	D	\$268.1162 <sup>(5)</sup>	14041	I	By Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (3)
Class A Common Stock			12/28/2020		S <sup>(1)</sup>		20	D	\$270.44	14021	1	By Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (3)
Class A Common Stock			12/28/2020		S <sup>(1)</sup>		700	D	\$272.2840 <sup>(6)</sup>	13321	I	By Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (3)
Class A Common Stock			12/28/2020		S <sup>(1)</sup>		330	D	\$272.8335 <sup>(7)</sup>	12991	1	By Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (3)
Class A Common Stock			12/28/2020		S <sup>(1)</sup>		110	D	\$273.9909 (8)	12881	I	By Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)				Trans. Date	2A. Deemed		3. Trans. Code		4. Securities Acquired (A) or				5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned				7. Nature of	
						ecution e, if any	(Instr. 8)	v		esed of (I . 3, 4 and (A) (D)	5)		Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		Form:	Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
																	Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (3)	
Class A Common Stock		1	2/28/2020	Si		S <sup>(1)</sup>		2150	) D	\$27	5.2691 <sup>(9)</sup>		10731		I	By Mark Zuckerberg Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Date July 7, 2006 (3)		
Class A Common Stock		1	12/28/2020			S <sup>(1)</sup>		1190	0 D	\$276	\$276.4015 (10)		9541		I	By Mark Zuckerberg Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (3)		
Class A Common Stock		1	2/28/2020			S <sup>(1)</sup>		250	D	\$277	7.0271 <sup>(11</sup>	1	9291		1	By Mark Zuckerberg Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (3)		
	Ta	able II - I	Derivativ	e Securi	ties	Benefici	ally Ow	ned (	<i>e.g.</i> , p	outs, ca	lls, w	arrants	, options, co	onvertible	securities)			
		3. Trans. Date	3A. Deeme Execution Date, if any	Code		5. Number Derivative Securities Acquired Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	(A) or of (D)		Exercisable and tion Date		7. Title and Amo Securities Under Derivative Secur (Instr. 3 and 4)		rlying Derivative		derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following	Ownership In Born of Becurity: (I Direct (D)	eneficial	
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	able D	xpiration ate	Title	1	Amount or Number of Shares		Transaction(s)	or Indirect I) (Instr.		
Class B Common Stock (12)	(12)							<u>(12</u>	)	<u>(12)</u>	Cor	ass A mmon ock	5676058		5676058	I N 2	By Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee Of Th Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (3)	
Class B Common Stock (12)	(12)							<u>(12</u>	)	(12)	Cor	ass A mmon ock	354640122		354640122	ı I	By CZI Holdings, LLC (13)	
Class B Common Stock (12)	(12)							(12	)	(12)	Cor	ass A mmon ock	1908602		1908602	I Z	By Chan Luckerberg nitiative Coundation (14	

## **Explanation of Responses:**

The sales reported were effected by Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust dated July 7, 2006 ("2006 Trust") pursuant to its Rule 10b5-1 trading plan.

- The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$265.78 to \$266.77 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- Shares held of record by Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee of 2006 Trust. (3)
- The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$266.83 to \$267.82 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$267.84 to \$268.67 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$271.58 to \$272.57 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$272.585 to \$273.005 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon

- written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (8) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$273.725 to \$274.19 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (9) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$274.89 to \$275.88 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (10) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$275.97 to \$276.96 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (11) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$276.97 to \$277.245 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (12) The Class B Common Stock is convertible into the issuer's Class A Common Stock on a 1-for-1 basis (a) at the holder's option or (b) upon certain transfers of such shares and has no expiration date.
- (13) Shares held of record by CZI Holdings, LLC ("CZI"). Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee of the 2006 Trust, is the sole member of CZI. Mr. Zuckerberg is the sole trustee of the 2006 Trust and, therefore, is deemed to have sole voting and investment power over the securities held by CZI.
- (14) Shares held of record by Chan Zuckerberg Initiative Foundation ("CZI Foundation"). The reporting person is deemed to have voting and investment power over the shares held by CZI Foundation, but has no pecuniary interest in these shares.

#### Remarks

The second of two Forms 4 being filed to report transactions by the reporting person occurring on December 28, 2020. The Class A Common Stock holdings for CZI Holdings, LLC and the Chan Zuckerberg Initiative Foundation are reported on the first of these two forms.

#### **Reporting Owners**

Panarting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
Reporting Owner Name / Address	ddress Relationships Director 10% Owner Officer		Officer	Other				
Zuckerberg Mark C/O FACEBOOK, INC. 1601 WILLOW ROAD MENLO PARK, CA 94025	X		COB and CEO					

### **Signatures**

/s/ Michael Johnson, attorney-in-fact for Mark Zuckerberg

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.